
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 
83 

130 

108 

93 

106 

193 

132 

200 

78 

191 

205 

64 

133 

135 

206 

44 

103 

136 

118 

70 

137 

162 

127 

198 

202 

214 

197 

195 

95 

76 

201 

79 

149 

192 

141 

138 

81 

209 

208 

80 

102 

204 

Name 
BURGESS Samuel 

MENDES Joel 

RADEGLIA Gabriele 

BERNE Rios 

MIGLIETTA Mattia 

DONGHI Stefano 

PRENT Matthijs 

BERSOTTI Massimiliano 

HILLYER Andrew 

GUITTI Filippo 

SABEDDU Samuele 

JAHODA Roland 

NGUYEN Tuan 

BLANCQUAERT Patrick 

GAGLIARDO Giuseppe 

LANTHEMANN Xavier 

LEVRATTI Alessandro 

BLANCQUAERT Thierry 

BIAGGINI Elio 

PICHT Oliver 

AGRIFOGLIO Jonathan 

BENDINELLI Michela 

PECHEUR Gerome 

TURUT Roland 

GAMBERINI Lucas 

AUFIERO Lorenzo 

TEGIACCHI Alessia 

LALLI Marco 

NEUHAUSER Patrick 

ROSBIGALLE Thomas 

CIOCCA Lorenzo 

IERACITANO Carmelo 

SPISANI Stefano 

WORRAL Peter 

DEBRUILLE Mathieu 

DI CERBO Ciro 

SCHOBERT Kevin 

GARRIGUET Pierre 

BOURGEOIS LEYRIT Killian 

BEREKMERI Andreas 

DUARTE Louis 

MAZZON Fabiano 

Best Tm 
2:15.820 

2:16.482 

2:17.265 

2:17.365 

2:19.189 

2:19.778 

2:19.778 

2:20.767 

2:22.340 

2:22.542 

2:23.688 

2:23.720 

2:23.988 

2:24.373 

2:24.402 

2:25.698 

2:26.588 

2:26.659 

2:27.580 

2:28.122 

2:29.128 

2:29.565 

2:29.796 

2:30.045 

2:30.190 

2:30.454 

2:30.492 

2:31.335 

2:33.992 

2:34.368 

2:35.496 

2:35.536 

2:35.653 

2:36.292 

2:37.037 

2:37.058 

2:37.975 

2:40.804 

2:41.464 

2:42.605 

2:43.545 

2:43.767 

In Lap 
4 

5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

6 

4 

1 

2 

4 

2 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

5 

5 

6 

4 

5 

3 

2 

2 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.662 

1.445 

1.545 

3.369 

3.958 

3.958 

4.947 

6.520 

6.722 

7.868 

7.900 

8.168 

8.553 

8.582 

9.878 

10.768 

10.839 

11.760 

12.302 

13.308 

13.745 

13.976 

14.225 

14.370 

14.634 

14.672 

15.515 

18.172 

18.548 

19.676 

19.716 

19.833 

20.472 

21.217 

21.238 

22.155 

24.984 

25.644 

26.785 

27.725 

27.947 

Gap 

0.662 

0.783 

0.100 

1.824 

0.589 

0.989 

1.573 

0.202 

1.146 

0.032 

0.268 

0.385 

0.029 

1.296 

0.890 

0.071 

0.921 

0.542 

1.006 

0.437 

0.231 

0.249 

0.145 

0.264 

0.038 

0.843 

2.657 

0.376 

1.128 

0.040 

0.117 

0.639 

0.745 

0.021 

0.917 

2.829 

0.660 

1.141 

0.940 

0.222 

Laps 
5 

7 

6 

5 

4 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

7 

6 

5 

5 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/08/2025 15:39:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 08 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:19:58 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

08/08/2025 15:20 


